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Purple: First Communion Parent/Student Events
Light blue: Registration/ Orange: late registration
Yellow: First Communion Mass
FC Rehearsal is Friday May 5" 7:00pm




Important Dates

Education Calendar Year 2022-23

igious

Saint Anthony Mary Claret — Rel

September
Thursday, September 22

Friday, September 23
Thursday, September 24
Thursday, September 29
October
Thursday, October 6
Wednesday, October 26
November

Wednesday, November 16

December
Wednesday, December 14

January
Wednesday, January 25

Saturday, January 28

February
Wednesday, February 8

Thursday, February 9

Thursday, February 16

March
Saturday, March 4

Saturday, March 11

Wednesday, March 22

Saturday, March 25

April
Wednesday, April 19

Saturday, April 29

May

Saturday, May 6" and 13t
May 7 3:00p.m.

Sunday,

1st Year First Communion Parent Orientation
Hubertus Hall, 7 p.m. One parent should attend.

2" Year First Communion Parent Conference (1 of 2)
Hubertus Hall 7 p.m. One parent should attend.

15t Year Confirmation Parent Orientation
Hubertus Hall, 7 p.m. One parent should attend.

2"d Year Confirmation Parent Conference (1 of 2)
Hubertus Hall, 7 p.m. One parent should attend.

3" Year Confirmation Parent Orientation
Hubertus Hall, 7 p.m. One parent should attend.

Sanctity of Life Talk for 3" Grade
6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary

Sanctity of Life Talk for 4th Grade
6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary

Sanctity of Life Talk for 5" Grade
6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary

Sanctity of Life Talk for 6th Grade
6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary

2" Year First Communion “First Penance” Retreat (1 of 3*)
Church, 8:30 a.m.
First Communion Student and one parent should attend

Sanctity of Life Talk for 7th Grade
6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary

2" Year First Communion Parent Conference (2 of 2)
Hubertus Hall, 7 p.m. One parent should attend.

Third Year Confirmation Parent Conference (2 of 2)
Hubertus Hall, 7 p.m. One parent should attend.

Third Year Confirmation Retreat (Boys)
Hubertus Hall, 8:30a through 5p Mass (ends 6p)
Student must attend

Third Year Confirmation Retreat (Girls)
Hubertus Hall, 8:30a through 5p Mass (ends 6p)
Student must attend

Sanctity of Life Talk for 8th Grade

6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary

2" Year First Communion “2" Penance” Retreat (2 of 3*)
Church, 8:30 a.m.
First Communion Student and one parent should attend

Sanctity of Life Talk for 9th — 12" Grades
6:45p-7:45p in Church sanctuary

2"d Year First Communion “3' Penance” Retreat (3 of 3*)
Church, 8:30 a.m.
First Communion Student and one parent should attend.

11:00a.m.  First Communion Mass
First Communion Mass (Spanish) 3:00p.m.

Confirmation Mass date will be given at a later time



